S Series Magnetic Encoder Data Sheet
Mosrac motor
R
S Series Magnetic Encoder
•
17-bit absolute value output
±0.05° absolute positioning accuracy
Ultra-thin structure (7mm)

 Overall
thickness
1.5mm
Wire to board
0.8mm 0.5mm
排线
Bonding pad
MOLEX SUR FPC PC（2）
10
Standard
S-8-36 8
36 25
20
✓ - ✓ -
7
S-10-36 10
Compact
S-8-27
8
27 23 -
- ✓ support
S-8-27S ✓ - -
S-10-27
10
- ✓
S-10-27S ✓ - -
15
S-12-40 12
40 30
25
✓ - ✓ - S-13-40 13
S-15-40 15
S-12-32 12
32 28 - ✓ ✓ S-13-32 13
S-15-32 15
20
S-6-45 6
45 36
30
✓ - ✓ -
S-8-45 8
S-10-45 10
S-15-45 15
S-18-45 18
S-20-45 20
S-18-37 18
37 33 - ✓ ✓
S-20-37 20
25
S-23-50 23
50 40
35
✓ - ✓ -
S-25-50 25
S-23-42 23
42 38 - ✓ ✓
S-25-42 25
30
S-28-55 28
55 45
40
✓ - ✓ -
S-30-55 30
S-28-47 28
47 43 - ✓ ✓
S-30-47 30
35
S-33-60 33
60 50
45
✓ - ✓ -
S-35-60 35
S-33-52 33
52 48 - ✓ ✓
S-35-52 35
40
S-38-65 38
65 55
50
✓ - ✓ -
S-40-65 40
S-38-57 38
57 53 - ✓ ✓
S-40-57 40
45
S-43-70 43
70 60
55
✓ - ✓ -
S-45-70 45
S-43-62 43
62 58 - ✓ ✓
S-45-62 45
50
S-48-75 48
75 65
60
✓ - ✓ -
S-50-75 50
S-48-67 48
67 63 - ✓ ✓
S-50-67 50
55
S-53-80 53
80 70 65 ✓ - ✓ -
S-55-80 55
Standard
Compact
Standard
Compact